
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/14/2017

Page 1 of 4Select Sch=50 W. Boylston St/Randall St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A13F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 13 50 Clark Street School

W. Boylston St/Randall St07:50 AM

Quinapoxet Ln/St Nicholas Av08:01 AM

Constitution Av/Freedom Way08:05 AM

Clark Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A35F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 35 50 Clark Street School

Shrewsbury St/Adams St07:48 AM

Belmont St/Eastern Av07:51 AM

16 Laurel St (Tower)07:53 AM

Lincoln St/Sturgis St07:56 AM

Pleasant Valley Dr At Office Buildng08:00 AM

132 Country Club Blvd.08:02 AM

Clark Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A74F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 74 50 Clark Street School

Pleasant St/Sever St07:35 AM

Chandler St/Abbott St07:38 AM

Chandler St/Piedmont St07:40 AM

Main St/Claremont St07:42 AM

May St/Florence St07:45 AM

Park Av/Downing St07:48 AM

Main St/Richards St07:53 AM

Fremont St/New York St07:58 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St08:00 AM

Clark Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 10

Route: A75F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 75 50 Clark Street School

Fairway Apartments @ Office Building07:59 AM

Tacoma St/Carlson Way08:03 AM

Tacoma St/Freedom Way08:05 AM

Clark Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/14/2017

Page 2 of 4Select Sch=50 Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A93F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 93 50 Clark Street School

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St07:45 AM

Harding St/Lafayette St07:51 AM

Endicott St/Ward St07:52 AM

Vernon St/Upsala St07:54 AM

Providence St/Harrison St07:58 AM

Clark Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/14/2017

Page 3 of 4Select Sch=50 Clark Street School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D01F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 01 50 Clark Street School

Clark Street School02:30 PM

Constitution Av/Freedom Way02:35 PM

Tacoma St/Carlson Way02:37 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D08D

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 08 50 Clark Street School

Clark Street School02:30 PM

Providence St/Harrison St02:39 PM

Vernon St/Upsala St02:43 PM

Endicott St/Ward St02:45 PM

Harding St/Lafayette St02:47 PM

Cambridge St/Camp St02:50 PM

Fremont St/New York St02:53 PM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St03:07 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D36F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 36 50 Clark Street School

Clark Street School02:30 PM

132 Country Club Blvd.02:39 PM

Pleasant Valley Dr At Office Buildng02:41 PM

Lincoln St/Sturgis St02:46 PM

Belmont St/Eastern Av02:49 PM

16 Laurel St (Tower)02:52 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D37F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 37 50 Clark Street School

Clark Street School02:30 PM

Tacoma St/Freedom Way02:35 PM

Burncoat St/Burncoat Terr02:40 PM

Burncoat St/Davidson Rd02:42 PM

W. Boylston St/Randall St02:48 PM

Number of stops: 5

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/14/2017

Page 4 of 4Select Sch=50 Clark Street School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D83F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 83 50 Clark Street School

Clark Street School02:30 PM

Fairway Apartments @ Office Building02:32 PM

E Mountain St/Quinapoxet Ln02:33 PM

Quinapoxet La/Pershing St02:34 PM

Quinapoxet Ln/St Nicholas Av02:35 PM

Burncoat St/Fairhaven Rd02:40 PM

Burncoat St/King Philip Rd02:41 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D88F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 88 50 Clark Street School

Clark Street School02:30 PM

Pleasant St/Sever St02:39 PM

Chandler St/Abbott St02:41 PM

Chandler St/Piedmont St02:43 PM

May St/Kingsbury St02:46 PM

May St/Florence St02:47 PM

Park Av/Downing St02:50 PM

Main St/Richards St02:53 PM

Main St/Claremont St02:56 PM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.


